
First Name Last Name Mailing Street Address Mailing City State Zip Email
Jenny Andrews 1403 China Grove Dr Rosharon TX 77583 andrews3141@gmail.com
Kim Arnold 510 GARRETT DR MAGNOLIA TX 77354 kaarnold1@comcast.net
Megan Ashoo 8810 summer trail San Antonio TX 78250 mashoo9578@swisd.net
Jenny Beagle 3003 Stonebrook Parkway Frisco TX 75034 beaglej@friscoisd.org
Charles Beall 1418 Leeward Lane Wylie TX 75098 beallc@friscoisd.org
William Beall 6901 Coit Road Frisco TX 75035 beallw@friscoisd.org
Anna Beeck 10811 Detroit Ave Lubbock TX 79423 annaromelia@gmail.com
Zackery Bengston 202 Clearmeadow Dr Allen TX 75002 zackery.bengston@allenisd.org
Heather Bennet 792 Cauble dr. Fate TX 75087 hdcoach@yahoo.com
Jacob Berg 4119 Plumtree Ln Seabrook TX 77586 jberg@ccisd.net
Erik Berglund 714 Epperson Way Sugar Land TX 77479 enbergie@gmail.com
Elizabeth Blok 101 Oak Dr. Friendswood TX 77546 lisablok.tx@att.net
Samantha Borwell 4823 Caranchua Reef Dr. Baclif TX 77518 sborwell@ccisd.net
Donn Boyd 3727 Summer Breeze San Antonio TX 78253 donn.boyd47@gmail.com
Cassandra Bradshaw 1226 Ave H Danbury TX 77534 clbradshaw@angletonisd.net
Matthew Brigadier 5777 Pisa Ln Frisco TX 75034 brigadierm@friscoisd.org
Mandy Brush 19303 Copper Lantern Dr. Cypress TX 77433 mandy.brush@cfisd.net
Joan Capshaw 1502 S. Park Street Pecos TX 79772 joancapshaw@gmail.com
Richard Carnicle 11026 Elm Bridge Ct. Houston TX 77065 richard.carnicle@cfisd.net
Deneen Carter 3208 SCENIC GLEN DR MANSFIELD TX 76063 deneencarter@misdmail.org
Jef Chandler 15615 Walnut Leaf Lane Cypress TX 77429 jeff.chandler@cfisd.net
Amanda Chow 7510 Ashton Dr Houston TX 77095 amanda.chow@cfisd.net
Amanda Christian 14000 Weckford Blvd Houston TX 77044 achrist@humbleisd.net
Jefferey Clayton 1602 longhofer street Brenham TX 77833 jefferey.clayton@cfisd.net
Sarah Cleary 4310 James Bowie San Antonio TX 78253 sarahcleary857@yahoo.com
Charles Collins iv 2719 Kerrybrook Court San Antonio TX 78230 ccollins@ahisd.net
Charles Collins   515 Naples St Corpus Christ TX 78404 silversurfer1945@yahoo.com
Analise Colon 3109 Dos Reales Loop Laredo TX 78045 analisecolon@hotmail.com
Debra Colunga 15511 N Los Ebanos rd Mission TX 78573 dacolunga0711@gmail.com
Emalee Conrad 10201 Spring Cypress Rd Klein TX 77070 econrad1@kleinisd.net
Kasey Cooper 7714 Starnberg Lake Drive Corpus Christ TX 78413 khazle_coop@icloud.com
Janet Cranmer 2518 Lakeside Drive Seabrook TX 77586 gatormom04@hotmail.com
Allison Crites 4508-79th Lubbock TX 79424 allison.crites@lubbockisd.org
Marion Crosby 622 Blue Ridge Drive Shenandoah TX 77381 kd5nbn@sbcglobal.net
Caitlin Cunningham 1506 Kings Park Drive Alvin TX 77511 ccunningham@alvinisd.net
Kyle Cunningham 9215 Eckert Rd Rosharon TX 77583 kylencunningham@yahoo.com
Lauren Cushing 4645 Plano Pkwy Carrollton TX 75010 cushingl@friscoisd.org
Nicholas Cutbirth 9702 Diana Dr Killeen TX 76542 caveman1269@gmail.com
Lane Derrick 5614 Evanston Lane Pasadena TX 77505 lderrick@dpisd.org
Penny Dipomazio 3611  27th Street Lubbock TX 79410 pennyd2162@gmail.com
Christopher Donaald 32217 Wembley Oak Cir Spring TX 77386 skipdonald00@gmail.com
Hubbard Donald 32217 Wembley Oak Cir Spring TX 77386 hdonald@mycci.net
Kendra Donald 32217 Wembley Oak Cir Spring TX 77386 kadee2113@gmail.com
Hannah Dore 22602 Hempstead hwy cypress TX 77429 hannah.dore@cfisd.net
Jonathan Drori 185 W Parkway Blvd Coppell TX 75019 jdrori@coppellisd.com
Alberto Escalante 2810 Balfour Post San Antonio TX 78247 alberto.escalante@nisd.net
Shanna Evans 600 W Norris St El Campo TX 77437 sevans@ricebirds.net
Steve Flato 6819 Husk St Mildand TX 79705 steven.flato@midlandisd.net
Keenan Fogelberg 501 Barnstorm Dr Celina TX 75009 kdfogelberg@prosper-isd.net
Joanne Fojtik 8503 Plantation Drive West Columbia TX 77486 joannefojtik@gmail.com
Michael Freese 7202 carriage oaks san antonio TX 78249 michael.freese@nisd.net
Jameson Frey 148 North Hall Drive Sugar Land TX 77478 jameson.frey@fortbendisd.com
Louis Fruia 2729 Fleet Street Brownsville TX 78521 sjacoach@aol.com
Stacy Gage 1211 West Twin Circle Richmond TX 77406 stacy.gage@lcisd.org
Serena Garcia 10203 wilderness gap San Antonio TX 78254 serenagarcia@outlook.com
Annabelle Garza 248 Wawi Tijerina PKWy Laredo TX 78043 annabellegarza24@gmail.com
Nolan Gerfers 7745 hazelnut dr Frisco TX 75034 nmgerfers@prosper-isd.net
Ashley Gluck 1571 Water Way Ct Rockwall TX 75087 ashleygluck@gmail.com
Megan Gnoza 11624 Beach Street Frisco TX 75036 gnozam@friscoisd.org
Zachariah Gnoza 11624 Beach St Frisco TX 75036 gnozaz@friscoisd.org
Daniel Gober 17003 Terrace Park Dr. Houston TX 77095 daniel.gober@cfisd.net
Benjamin Goldberg 821 E Dove Loop Rd Grapevine TX 76051 benjamin.goldberg@nisdtx.org
Jessica Gonzalez 2628 Comal Loop Laredo TX 78046 jessigonzalezzz67@gmail.com
Kelby Grist 5200 Town and Country Blvd Frisco TX 75034 gristk@friscoisd.org
Stephanie Gunter 15 Twin Feather Place The Woodlands TX 77381 bigcatdiving@sbcglobal.net
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Diana Gutierrez 2121 Bear Creek Parkway Euless TX 76039 drgutierrezdg@gmail.com
Anthony Halford 2305 E Main St League City TX 77573 ahalford@ccisd.net
Kevin Handley 24114 kingbriar dr spring TX 77373 krh024@yahoo.com
Katie Hanus 17206 Adlong School Rd Crosby TX 77532 krhanus@gmail.com
Stacey Harbin 1920 S LAKESHORE DR ROCKWALL TX 75087 hayliesmom@aol.com
Heather Haskins 11400 Space Center Blvd  Apt 7106 Houston TX 77059 heather.firemom@gmail.com
John Haskins 6519 ROCKFIELD DR PASADENA TX 77505 jhrider@gmail.com
Trey Hayes 1609 Lieschen Court Arlington TX 76012 dhayes3@aisd.net
Brianna Hazlewood 1517 Oak Hill Drive Corpus Christ TX 78418 bhazlewood@flourbluffschools.net
Stacy Henderson 1852 Tuscany Drive Rockwall TX 75032 smhender@garlandisd.net
Kathe Hepfer 2713 w Michigan ave Midland TX 79701 kathehepfer2@gmail.com
David Hernandez 8989 West Rd Houston TX 77064 dvdhernandez14@gmail.com
Hayden Hodges 5200 Martel Ave Dallas TX 75206 hayden.h.hodges@gmail.com
Audrey Honesto 4404 89th ST Lubbock TX 79424 audreyhonesto@gmail.com
Kennedy Hood 1949 Portland Ave Abilene TX 79605 hood.kennedyj@gmail.com
Melissa Howard 160 Gray Lane PROSPER TX 75078 howardme@friscoisd.org
Shawn Huffman 3406 Oakmont Drive Midland TX 79707 shawn.huffman@midlandisd.net
Thomas Hunt 5808 Rathbone Dr Allen TX 75002 tom8hunt@yahoo.com
Allison Huntress 324 Park Hill Dr San Antonio TX 78212 allisonhuntress@me.com
John Isbell 1430 Sand Lake Lane Richmond TX 77407 john.isbell@fortbendisd.gov
Alyssa Jackson 1446 Gemini St Houston TX 77058 aajackson1995@gmail.com
Daniel Jau 4308 Linley ln Fort Worth TX 76244 danieljau35@gmail.com
Mark Jedow 21425 Encino Lookout San Antonio TX 78259 jedowmark@gmail.com
Tinalouisa Jensen 6713 N 14th Lane McAllen TX 78504 tjensen@sharylandisd.org
Kelsey Johnson 6600 Mckinney Ranch Pkwy Mckinney TX 75070 coachkelseyswim@gmail.com
Erika Kaiser 12014 Mariposa Canyon Dr Tomball TX 77377 erikakaiser@tomballisd.net
Darla Kelly 1510 Harrison Drive Deer Park TX 77536 dkelly@pasadenaisd.org
Kristine Kelly 1510 Harrison Drive Deer Park TX 77536 kkelly0717@gmail.com
Robert Kelly 1510 Harrison Drive Deer Park TX 77536 rkelly@pasadenaisd.org
Christopher King 23127 Ivory Sedge Trl Katy TX 77493 christopher.king@cfisd.net
Jake Kinzbach 2819 Lakecrest Way Dr Katy TX 77493 jacobckinzbach@katyisd.org
Marcy Kirk 4150 Pendleton Dr Bryan TX 77802 coachmarcykirk@gmail.com
Laura Kirkpatrick 3606 78th Dr. Lubbock TX 79423 lkirkswim@aol.com
Jon Krick 722 colwyn passw san antonio TX 78216 sapd1014@gmail.com
George Kutac 10039 encino cove ct houston TX 77064 george.kutac@springbranchisd.com
Randall Larson 1831 LA SOMBRA DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78209 rtlarson@grandecom.net
Kristin Libardoni 3702 Sagrada Way San Antonio TX 78253 ktmnnic@gmail.com
Jason Lovell 5001 Golden Triangle  Apt 1614 Fort Worth TX 76244 jasondlovell@gmail.com
Marsha Lynch 7514 Naples Ln Frisco TX 75035 lynchm@friscoisd.org
Fred Machell 2501 Wolf Creek Ranch Rd Burnet TX 78611 fmachell@aol.com
Jennifer Mangum 1912 Providence Ave McAllen TX 78504 jennifer.mangum65@gmail.com
Tawnya Mann 10810 Dawn River Ct Cypress TX 77433 tawnya.mann@cfisd.net
Wafa Manning 23723 Padauk Tree Trail Katy TX 77493 a2263105@katyisd.org
Stacy Marincasiu 1702 Egret Lane Southlake TX 76092 stacy.marincasiu@gcisd.net
Leslie Martinez 3612 View Point Edinburg TX 78542 lselah7@gmail.com
Michele Matticks 8304 DIXON AVE LUBBOCK TX 79423 mmatticks@lcisd.net
Jason Mauss 10611 Mills Circle Houston TX 77070 jgmauss@yahoo.com
Sherry Mcguire 2712 Queens Ct Highland Village TX 75077 mcguires@lisd.net
Etna Mendoza 204 Superior Dr. Laredo TX 78045 etna.z.mendoza@gmail.com
Janelly Mendoza 204 Superior Dr Laredo TX 78045 janelly.mendoza@uisd.net
Megan Mick 5200 Town and Country Blvd Unit 717 Frisco TX 75034 mickm@friscoisd.org
Adam Miles 500 Waters Lake Blvd Missouri City TX 77459 adam.miles@fortbendisd.com
Jessica Minjarez 1313 South Cowan Pecos TX 79772 jminjarez@pbtisd.esc18.net
Yvonne Moran 1609 Bush St. Harlingen TX 78550 yvonne.moran@hcisd.org
Gadiel Moreno 5210 Rains Drive Laredo TX 78043 dmorenog08@gmail.com
Catherine Navidad 913 Barn Owl Mckinney TX 75071 navidadc@friscoisd.org
Lauren Neal 1116 w 15 1/2 st unit a houston TX 77008 lauren.neal@fortbendisd.com
Myra Nelson 5128 Oso Parkway Corpus Christ TX 78413 mjnelson102580@aol.com
Patrick Nelson 5128 Oso Pkwy Corpus Christ TX 78413 patrick.a.nelson@sbcglobal.net
Dylan Neumann 15103 Parkland Canyon Dr Cypress TX 77433 dylan.neumann@cfisd.net
Jacob Niceschwander 2600 Lake Ridge Rd Lewisville TX 75056 niceschwanj@friscoisd.org
Erin North 8930 Crown Jewel Drive Richmond TX 77469 erin.north@fortbendisd.gov
Jennifer O’callaghan 30111 Canyon Branch Lane Spring TX 77386 dna4n6grl@yahoo.com
Kenneth Panter 2933 Black Walnut St. McKinney TX 75071 sakabob@outlook.com
Konstantinos Partalas 19214 Kristen Way San Antonio TX 78258 kpartalas44@gmail.com
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Humberto Patch PO Box 720196 McAllen TX 78504 humberto.patch@mcallenisd.net
Arnoldo Perez 918 E Mile 3 Rd Palmhurst TX 78573 ArnoldP75@msn.com
Robert Perkins 8605 Harbour Drive Dickinson TX 77539 rmperkins2002@hotmail.com
Tina Peterson 3707 County Road 833 Alvin TX 77511 ctpeterson@alvinisd.net
Barret Phillips 502 Pinehurst Portland TX 78374 barry.phillips.cell@gmail.com
Amanda Poland 4201 phoenix dr carrollton TX 75010 polanda@cfbisd.edu
Krist Pottorf 926 Canal St Irving TX 75063 kpottorff@nisdtx.org
Anastasia Pozdniakova 18003 Bruno Rd Justin TX 76247 anastasia.pozdn@gmail.com
Melissa Prince 2929 Bay Area Blvd Houston TX 77058 mprince@ccisd.net
Jason Pullano 2704 Amberton Pl EULESS TX 76040 coachpullano@gmail.com
Brad Quindt 3623 Highland Lakes Dr Kingwood TN 77339 bquindt@humbleisd.net
Elizabeth Radke 2610 Cloud Ct Arlington TX 76017 elizabethradke@misdmail.org
Noel Randall 17607 Gila CLiff ln humble TX 77346 coachnoel@eagleswimmingassociation.com
Steven Reese 18606 Catamaran Dr Humble TX 77346 slreese95@gmail.com
Christopher scotReynolds 3918 Breezeway Dr Seabrook TX 77586 scott.reynolds98@gmail.com
Amanda Rief 921 Garden Park Dr. Allen TX 75013 amanda.rieff@pisd.edu
Barbara Rios 1326 Hondo TX 78861 leokeeper525@gmail.com
Brandylee Roberts 2626 Bay Area Houston TX 77058 broberts@ccisd.net
Chris Roberts 1646 Seagate Lane Houston TX 77062 cxroberts@alvinisd.net
Lori Robinson 3606 Andree Forest Ct Spring TX 77386 llrobinson@conroeisd.net
Mike Robinson 7822 Camden Hollow Lane Humble TX 77396 mtrobins@humbleisd.net
Keith Rodgers 3415 Durango Canyon Lane SPRING TX 77386 kr.home@earthlink.net
Rhema Rose 14472 Gunsight Pass San Antonio TX 78253 rhema.grapes3@gmail.com
Daniela Rossell 108 Colorado circle Laredo TX 78041 daniela.rossell@uisd.net
Mark Roszyk 30330 Quinn Rd Tomball TX 77375 markroszyk@tomballisd.net
Adam Ruiz 2721 62nd Lubbock TX 79413 adam.ruiz@lubbockisd.org
Marc Ruiz 9502 del mar cir san anotnio TX 78251 Marc.a.ruiz2006@gmail.com
Justin Ruszkowski 1000 Bear Creek Parkway Keller TX 76248 justin.ruszkowski@kellerisd.net
Valerie Ryan PO Box 311411 New Braunfels TX 78131 valdance@att.net
Samuel Sabino 10011 Jeep Jump Lane, Boerne, TX Boerne TX 78006 samsabino99@gmail.com
Criselda Saenz 3734 Liberty Drive Corpus Christ TX 78408 criseldasaenz@gmail.com
Deanne Sampson 11218 Olde Mint House Ln TOMBALL TX 77375 deannesampson@tomballisd.net
Daniel Sautural 7415 Dane Hill Drive Spring TX 77389 txdiver401a@gmail.com
Lindsay Schultz 951 Leora Lane Lewisville TX 75056 lschultz@coppellisd.com
Stacey Sciba 10007 Sagerock Dr Houston TX 77089 staceymg0618@gmail.com
Andrew Serie 10 LOSANA CT MANSFIELD TX 76063 andrewserie@misdmail.org
Randall Shaw 2500 Langley Dr BIG SPRING TX 79720 randall.shaw@bsisd.esc18.net
Bonnibeth Smith 610 Fairdale Street Friendswood TX 77546 bbellsmith@gmail.com
Temple Smith 1308 s Kenneth monahans TX 79756 tsmith@mwpisd.esc18.net
Anna Snyder 216 LONGWOOD HEWITT TX 76643 swimmer_girl12345@hotmail.com
Calvin Snyder 3538 Clater Powell Rd Waco TX 76705 csnyder79@hotmail.com
Izzy Soza 3450 Prairie Dr Prosper TX 75078 isoza@prosper-isd.net
Bryan Stamm 9146 Elizabeth Rd Houston TX 77055 bryanstamm@hotmail.com
Tami Stangl 7813 Three Forks Trail Mckinney TX 75071 tcstangl@gmail.com
Lauren Steinhaus 1312 Hutchings Court Celina TX 75009 lmsteinhaus@prosper-isd.net
Andrew Stewart 7411 First St Frisco TX 75034 stewartan@friscoisd.org
Sierra Stewart 3310 Valley Creek San Antonio TX 78261 sierrabstewart@gmail.com
Jim Stillson 302 St. Lukes Dr. Richardson TX 75080 stillson@smu.edu
Chris Stroh 2616 caprock road McKinney TX 75071 cmstroh@prosper-isd.net
Jordan Stroh 2616 caprock road mckinney TX 75071 jsstroh@prosper-isd.net
Kyle Subda 2503 Woodsboro Dr Spring TX 77388 ksubda1@kleinisd.net
Claudia Sunday 7411 First Street Frisco TX 75034 sundayc@friscoisd.org
Jim Svoboda 16715 Stubner Airline Dr Klein TX 77379 jsvoboda1@kleinisd.net
Dakota Tefertiller 905 4th St. P.O. Box 802 Smyer TX 79367 dakota.tefertiller@lubbockisd.org
Sierra Thain 5745 Bozeman Dr Plano TX 75024 sierra.thain@gmail.com
Jay Thomas 1308 S. Keneth Monahans TX 79756 jdthomas@mwpisd.esc18.net
Arlet Torres nieto 603 El Monte Loop Laredo TX 78045 arlet.torresnieto@uisd.net
Addison Torres 11011 Mustang Spring San Antonio TX 78254 addison.torres@icloud.com
Greg Tower 29019 ERICA LEE CT KATY TX 77494 gregtower@verizon.net
Jennifer Vancamp 111 Hog Eye Road Abilene TX 79602 jennifer.vancamp@abileneisd.org
Eric Vazquez 709 w second street pecos TX 79772 evazquez@pbtisd.esc18.net
Alicia Vedder 14410 Santee Pass Cypress TX 77429 aliciavedder@tomballisd.net
Gabriel Vega 2308 Enfield Rd Austin TX 78703 gabrielvega@utexas.edu
Blair Villanueva 19307 Camellia Bend Circle Spring TX 77379 bvillanueva1@kleinisd.net
Megan Volbeda 12703 Hellas Ranch San Antonio TX 78253 megsdvolbeda@gmail.com
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Michael Waldmann 1408 NW 12th Street Andrews TX 79714 mwaldmann@andrews.esc18.net
Derrick Wheeler 2730 65TH ST Lubbock TX 79413 derrick.wheeler@lubbockisd.org
Caroline Whitehouse 14732 Snowshill Dr Frisco TX 75035 whitehousec@friscoisd.org
Kris Wingenroth 3830 Drummond St Houston TX 77025 kwingenroth@hotmail.com
Kevin Wit 167 Ballantyne Drive Montgomery TX 77316 kmwitt@conroeisd.net
Shelagh Wurth 12770 bandera rd helotes TX 78023 shelagh828@gmail.com
John Yokum 224 Ashley Way Alvin TX 77511 jyokum@alvinisd.net
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